
Rules and Passenger Conduct
The Kanan Shuttle is a free community service. We will not 
provide service to passengers that engage in the behaviors 
listed below. Riders who do not follow this code will be subject 
to suspension of riding privileges, citation or arrest:
• Bullying or rough housing on the shuttle or at bus stops
• Threats of harm, assault, or battery on a driver or passenger
• Verbal abuse or harassment including the use of profanity,  
 intimidation, or altercation with a driver or passenger
• Failure to obey a driver’s lawful instructions
• Causing damage to the vehicle
• Repeated violations of riding rules
• Failure to maintain reasonable personal hygiene which may  
 expose the driver and passengers to health and safety risks
• Criminal conduct prohibited by the California Penal Code

To keep everyone’s Kanan Shuttle experience pleasant, please 
observe the following:
• Smoking, including the use of e-cigarettes is not permitted  
 on-board or within 25 feet of any bus stop
• Headphones must be used with all electronic devices   
 that transmit sound and the volume must not disturb 
 other passengers
• Remain seated at all times
• Minimize conversations with the driver
• Hold small children securely
• Anything brought on-board must remain in your possession  
 and out of aisles at all times
• Non-service animals may be transported on the bus only 
 in a Department of Transportation approved animal carrier  
 that is placed on the passenger’s lap

The following are never permitted on the Kanan Shuttle:
• Open food and beverage containers
• Strollers, walkers, shopping carts, or large items that may  
 block aisles, take up seats, or that a passenger cannot carry,  
 fold, and stow
• Items too numerous to be controlled, carried, or handled by 
 a  passenger
• Firearms, weapons, or hazardous materials

    

 

 

Hours
The free Kanan Shuttle runs with stops approximately 
every 40 minutes. Monday - Friday from 6:40 a.m. - 6:20 p.m.
Saturday from 8:10 a.m. - 6:20 p.m. There is no service 
on Sundays.
During peak hours Monday - Friday, the shuttle runs 
every 5 to 20 minutes from 7:00 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. and 
2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
The Kanan Shuttle operates with modified service hours on 
selected Holidays. Please consult the website for Holiday hours 
and schedules.

Bikes on the Shuttle
Kanan Shuttle buses are equipped with easy-to-operate bike 
racks. Cyclists are responsible for loading and unloading their 
own bicycles. Bikes, under no circumstances, are permitted 
inside buses. For safety reasons, motorized or electric bicycles 
are not permitted on the bike racks. Please tell the driver when 
you plan to load or unload a bike from the rack. Once unloaded, 
wait until the shuttle pulls away before crossing the street. 
NEVER cross in front of a bus. Kanan Shuttle is not responsible 
for damage, theft, or loss of bicycles. 

Title VI Policy
The Kanan Shuttle is committed to ensuring that no person is 
denied services on the basis of race, color or national origin as 
protected by Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. 
No person or group of persons will be discriminated against with 
regard to fares, routing, scheduling, or quality of transportation 
service that the Kanan Shuttle furnishes, on the basis of race, 
color or national origin. Frequency of service, age and quality of 
vehicles assigned to routes, quality of stations serving Oak Park 
and locations or routes will not be determined on the basis of 
race, color or national origin.
For additional information regarding the Kanan Shuttle’s 
obligation regarding non-discrimination, please contact: 
Transit Program Manager, City of Thousand Oaks (805) 449-2400.

Serving the residents of Oak Park and Agoura Hills

FREE SHUTTLE SERVICE 
Northbound to Lindero Canyon Road 

Southbound to Roadside Drive

COPYRIGHT © KANAN SHUTTLE 2018 – 032218  – CELTIS VENTURES, INC.

The Kanan Shuttle service is provided by the 
County of Ventura in partnership with the  

City of Agoura Hills, Oak Park Unified School District, 
and the Oak Park County Service Area #4. 

It is operated by the City of Thousand Oaks.

Monday - Saturday (805) 375-5473

For more information about this service operated 
by the City of Thousand Oaks or other regional 

transportation services go to: totransit.org



   

Riding the Shuttle
Riding is free and easy! All Kanan Shuttle stops are marked by signs with our mountain lion logo. Check the map to find your stops and the 
schedule for route times. Stand by the bus stop sign and the Kanan Shuttle will pick you up. For your safety, remain seated while the bus is 
moving. As a courtesy, please leave the front seats open for elderly and disabled passengers.
Children under the age of six are not permitted to ride the shuttle alone. If a driver suspects a child is under the age of six or appears to lack the 
cognitive ability (regardless of age) to use the bus to reach their destination, the child will be denied boarding.

Welcome Aboard! The Kanan Shuttle is the free, practical way to travel to neighborhood schools and residential areas 
near Kanan Rd. in Oak Park and Agoura Hills. Riders can transfer to Metro Route 161 at the Thousand Oaks Blvd. or 
Roadside Dr. bus stops for service to surrounding communities. Our shuttles are powered by clean burning natural gas, 
equipped with security cameras for your safety and bike racks for your convenience. All buses are ADA compliant.

FREE SHUTTLE SERVICE    
Northbound to Lindero Canyon Road – Southbound to Roadside Drive

      Location Departure Time     
Monday - Friday Monday - Saturday

   DEPART Roadside Dr (Burger King) 6:40 7:00 7:20 7:25 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 9:00 9:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 1:00 1:40 2:10 2:35 2:40 2:45 3:10 3:30 3:50 4:30 5:10 5:50

Kanan Rd at Thousand Oaks Bl 6:45 7:07 7:27 7:32 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:35 9:05 9:45 10:25 11:05 11:45 12:25 1:05 1:45 2:17 2:40 2:45 2:50 3:15 3:35 3:55 4:35 5:15 5:55

Kanan Rd at Conifer St 6:48 7:10 7:32 7:37 7:42 8:02 8:20 8:38 9:08 9:48 10:28 11:08 11:48 12:28 1:08 1:48 2:20 2:42 2:47 2:52 3:18 3:38 3:58 4:38 5:18 5:58

Kanan Rd at Sunnycrest Dr 6:49 7:12 7:34 7:39 7:44 8:04 8:22 8:39 9:09 9:49 10:29 11:09 11:49 12:29 1:09 1:49 2:22 2:43 2:48 2:53 3:19 3:39 3:59 4:39 5:19 5:59

Kanan Rd at Deerhill Rd 6:50 7:13 7:35 7:40 7:45 8:05 8:23 8:40 9:10 9:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30 1:10 1:50 2:23 2:44 2:49 2:54 3:20 3:40 4:00 4:40 5:20 6:00

Kanan Rd at Doubletree Rd 6:51 7:15 7:38 7:43 7:48 8:08 8:25 8:41 9:11 9:51 10:31 11:11 11:51 12:31 1:11 1:51 2:25 2:46 2:51 2:56 3:21 3:41 4:01 4:41 5:21 6:01

Kanan Rd at Spanish Oak Ln 6:52 7:16 7:39 7:44 7:49 8:09 8:26 8:42 9:12 9:52 10:32 11:12 11:52 12:32 1:12 1:52 2:26 2:50 2:55 3:00 3:22 3:42 4:02 4:42 5:22 6:02

Kanan Rd at Churchwood Dr 6:53 7:17 7:40 7:45 7:50 8:10 8:27 8:43 9:13 9:53 10:33 11:13 11:53 12:33 1:13 1:53 2:27 2:51 2:56 3:01 3:23 3:43 4:03 4:43 5:23 6:03

Kanan Rd at Golden Eagle Dr 6:54 7:18 7:43 7:48 7:53 8:13 8:28 8:44 9:14 9:54 10:34 11:14 11:54 12:34 1:14 1:54 2:28 2:53 2:58 3:03 3:24 3:44 4:04 4:44 5:24 6:04

Rockfield St at Ocho Rios Wy 6:58 7:22 7:48 7:53 7:58 8:18 8:32 8:48 9:18 9:58 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:38 1:18 1:58 2:32 2:57 3:02 3:07 3:28 3:48 4:08 4:48 5:28 6:08

Rockfield St at Hawthorne Dr 6:59 7:23 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:20 8:33 8:49 9:19 9:59 10:39 11:19 11:59 12:39 1:19 1:59 2:33 3:00 3:05 3:10 3:29 3:49 4:09 4:49 5:29 6:09

Hawthorne Dr at Mareto Wy 7:00 7:24 7:53 7:58 8:03 8:23 8:34 8:50 9:20 10:00 10:40 11:20 12:00 12:40 1:20 2:00 2:34 3:03 3:08 3:13 3:30 3:50 4:10 4:50 5:30 6:10

Kanan Rd at Spanish Oak Ln 7:01 7:25 7:54 7:59 8:04 8:24 8:35 8:51 9:21 10:01 10:41 11:21 12:01 12:41 1:21 2:01 2:35 3:04 3:09 3:14 3:31 3:51 4:11 4:51 5:31 6:11

Kanan Rd at Doubletree Rd 7:02 7:26 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:25 8:36 8:52 9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 1:22 2:02 2:36 3:06 3:11 3:16 3:32 3:52 4:12 4:52 5:32 6:12

Kanan Rd at Deerhill Rd 7:03 7:28 7:58 8:03 8:08 8:28 8:38 8:53 9:23 10:03 10:43 11:23 12:03 12:43 1:23 2:03 2:38 3:10 3:15 3:20 3:33 3:53 4:13 4:53 5:33 6:13

Kanan Rd at Sunnycrest Dr 7:04 7:29 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:30 8:39 8:54 9:24 10:04 10:44 11:24 12:04 12:44 1:24 2:04 2:39 3:13 3:18 3:23 3:34 3:54 4:14 4:54 5:34 6:14

Kanan Rd at Conifer St 7:05 7:31 8:02 8:07 8:12 8:32 8:41 8:55 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 1:25 2:05 2:41 3:14 3:19 3:24 3:35 3:55 4:15 4:55 5:35 6:15

Kanan Rd at Thousand Oaks Bl 7:07 7:33 8:06 8:11 8:16 8:36 8:43 8:57 9:27 10:07 10:47 11:27 12:07 12:47 1:27 2:07 2:43 3:17 3:22 3:27 3:37 3:57 4:17 4:57 5:37 6:17

ARRIVE Roadside Dr (Burger King) 7:10 7:38 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:40 8:48 9:00 9:30 10:10 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:50 1:30 2:10 2:48 3:22 3:27 3:32 3:40 4:00 4:20 5:00 5:40 6:20

 SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE January 4, 2016Schedule is subject to change without notice. 
All times are approximate and may vary with traffic conditions. 
Stops marked with orange run only when school is in session.
Bold indicates afternoon stops.

For more information, visit kananshuttle.com


